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244 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998



1998 State Representative in General Court 245

Twelfth

Essex

District

PEABODY

.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

S^



246 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
PEABODY

.

Topsfield ....

TOTALS....

Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
Pet. 1

.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

PEABODY
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Topsfield
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1



1998 State Representative in General Court 247

Fourteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
North Andover.,
TOTALS ,

Fourteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

3.
4.

Wd. 5 Pet. 2

.

3.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.
4.

North Andover
Pet. 1

.

2.
3.
6.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

b



248 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen..
TOTALS.

Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen
Pet. 1 .

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

^1

2,709
2,709

894 3,603
894 3,603

Republican Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 249

Sixteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE.
Methuen
TOTALS

Sixteenth

Essex

District

LAWRENCE
Wd. 1 Pet. 2 .

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
4.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2,

3,
4.

Wd. 4 Pet. 3 .

4.
Wd. 6 Pet. 3 .

Methuen
Pet. 2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

.2S«
a a"-3

^2b

124
277
172
193
262
150
106
191
175
165
232
190

212
2,449 12

60
340
64
133
142
37
25
40
79
99
67
121

107
1,314

Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Seventeenth

Essex

District

Andover
LAWRENCE.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 251

First

Franklin

District

Athol
Chesterfield...

Conway
Deerfield
Leverett

Montague
New Salem ....

Sunderland....
Wendell
Whately

Williamsburg.
Worthington...
TOTALS

Democ



252 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Second

Franklin

District

Bemardston.
Colrain
Erving
Gill

Greenfield....

Heath
Leyden
Northfield....

Orange
Royalston

Warwick
TOTALS

Second

Franklin

District

Democratic Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 253

First

Hampden
District

Belchertown
Brimfield
East Brookfield

Holland
Palmer

Sturbridge
Ware
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

149
437

1,640

State Election

n



254 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Second

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow.
Hampden
Longmeadow
Monson
SPRINGFIELD

Wales
TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 255

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam ....

Blandford..
Granville...

Russell
Southwick

.

Tolland
TOTALS...

Third

Hampden
District

Agawam
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Blandford...

Granville....

Russell
Southwick

Pet. 1

.

2.

Tolland
TOTALS....

Democratic
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fourth

Hampden
District

Montgomery ..

WESTFIELD

.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Sixth

Hampden
District

CHICOPEE
HOLYOKE
West Springfield.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 259

Seventh

Hampden
District

Belchertown.
CHICOPEE .

Greinby
Ludlow
TOTALS

Belchertown
Pet. A

.

C.

CHICOPEE
Wd. 6 Pet. B

.

AN.
AS.

Granby
Ludlow

Pet. 1 .

2.
3.
4.
5.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary


